November 2025 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM10 Intelligent Pressure Sensor
Features
■ Intelligent, a variety of output
forms options
■ Highly reliable imported pressure
die
■ Wide temperature digital

Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
E-Mail: dr@wtsensor.com
How to order
Product model
PCM10
Pressure range
(refer to “pressure range
selection” on page 3) Pressure reference
G: Gauge pressure
A: Absolute pressure
S: Sealed gauge pressure
Others
Output signal
B6: 0.5~4.5V ratiometric
B9: I2C
Others